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Exposing your property to over 20,000 agents through the Toronto Real Estate Board *Sales Ren

YOUR WISH
LIST HOME
$339,900

Immaculate family home
with a double door entry,
great floor plan, cathedral
ceiling, pergo and ceramic
floors, california shutters,
beautiful kitchen with
centre island, open to the
breakfast and family room

LOCATION - LOCATION - LOCATION Wi 88 feeniscs, mai

Steps to GO train and GO bus services. Walk to high schools: |} 45 ; SR ”?f.“" o h'a“”d"g ¥ e

: ; | | Lo office/4t edroom.

Immagqlate pustom built brick home. Three bedrooms. Walkout || Master bedroom, 4 piece

from living room to full length deck. Walkout from recreation - ' ensuite. Walkout from the

r : : . Ry 1o . . | Dbreakfast area to a fully

room to gorgeous' backyard. Log burning fireplace in fully fin- . - | fenced pool sized yard,

ished lower level. Three washrooms, central vac, water purifi- deck and arbour, central

air and central vac, two

cation system, \cold cellar. Loads of closets & storage space. car garage. Call Mary* or

Full two car garage, garage man door. upgraded stone drive-
way. Beautifully matured fully treed 50’x130" lot. ;
Immediate Possesion - A Must to See at $279,900.

Mary Maan*

*Sales Rep

Tony* to view.
03-263-30

$289,500

SUN PORCH & WILLOWS
$193,000
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OUTSTANDING HOME WOW! WHAT A LOCATION

GREAT DETACHED
Totally upgraded and decorated to the Eﬁﬁtgmﬁ:iﬁbgﬁgﬁf’ éuhs‘z;_"n E’r‘rﬁ dhﬁge BUNGALOW

nines, (over ten thousand dollars in extras). ¥ ceramic tile. sep. ent. from mud rm to fully Great brick bungalow with

An awesome home for a great price. Open [ fin. bsmt. with gas FP & room for big TV or

concept floor plan. Decorative columns.
Great family room. complete with a gas

pool table. Garage is complete with 2 pc
washroom & tile fir. Huge country kit. with
sep. eat-in area, tons of cupboards, custom

finished rec room. Carport, big
backyard. Good location.

COUNTHY LIVING IN GUELPH :
Gorgeous landscaped lot on dead end street backing COUNTHY STONE BUNGALOW

fireplace. An excellent location with a deep § granite counter. Large fam. rm with FP & | Updated windows, roof, furnace,

lot on a great street. Close to parks, etc... § w/o to monster size deck. Sep. liv rm with i
This home oozes with upgrades. This is a | granite window sill. Cir. staircase from bsmt hydro panel. K“‘-'.',he” re-done. onto greenspace. Cottage in town with cedar deck, §Amazing views from this elevated lot just 10 minutes to

non-smoking, no pet home. A must to see. J 10 upper level with skylight. Very grand & § Mature trees on the lot. Call inground pnnl water garden and patio. Three bedroom §401. Beautiful 2100 square foot stone bungalow with

Just move in. Call Mike Adams* for a | Pright mstr. bdrm with w/i closet & 5 pc. a4 1500 sq. ft hnme with fireplace, formal dining room and npen cnncept living area and 3 bedroom plus office. Call
. ensuite. Come and see because there is - :
personal showing. lots more. :

NEW SEMI-DETACHED
HOME - ACTON

This lovely 7 room, 3 bedroom
home offers all upgraded finishing
touches at no extra cost. Asking
price is $224,900. Move in the end
of June. Don’t miss this opportuni-
ty to live in a new house on a
mature street within walking dis-
tance to downtown stores,
schools, parks, churches and
shopping. Please call... Call

Cindy at
LAMONT
Assoociate IB-ElngE (519) 853-3894

RE/MAX Realty Enterprises or Roy Megna, Assoc. Broker,

3 _ Megna Real Estate & Insurance Ltd.
905-693-8858 1-866-558-5518

"SUPER STARTER OR INVESTMENT IN GUELPH

TEN ACRES OF HAVEN

Custom built 2400 sq. ft. home with hardwood floors, updated kitchen, § Brick 3 bedroom bungalow close to Guelph University. Updated
cathedral ceiling, ceramic tile flooring and loft family room. Beautiful § bathroom, some hardwood floors and full basement. Lots of storage

pmpen}r with pond plus 2000 sq. ft. workshop with heat and hydro. Only § in kitchen with updated flooring. Landscaped lot, freshly painted
and parking for 3 cars. Call Jennie* to view. $159,900.

Featuring:

2 bedrooms, ensuite laundry room. All
new oak kitchen cupboards, ceramics in
kitchen and diningroom. Parquet and
broadloom and much more! $5,500. Down

SUMHEH FUN FOR THE FMMIL‘!‘r HERE

Spacious 4 bedroom home on large fenced lot with finished §¢
basement family room-with cathedral ceiling, eat-in kitchen, large FOLN- hoskoom graceus home with drmmatic fomt bl and

mud room and access to 2 car garage. Four spacious bedrooms with sweeping staircase. Main floor office, laundry room and 2 piece.

EHSU“E frﬂm master hadmﬁm Wlth jElCLIIEI tle G{}rg‘EGUS Iﬂgl"ﬂi.lnd Up‘dﬂt&d ﬂﬂﬂ”ng, fFES—hh’ painTEd &Hd perEEEFDHB."y f[I‘IIShEd rec
nool for summer fun. - room. Fenced landscaped lot. on. mature ECI'EEGEI'&L .

EXECUTIVE HOME ON MATURE LOT




